FN3197
Rev 4.00
August 2000
HS-6664RH
Radiation Hardened 8kx8 CMOS PROM
 DATASHEET
The Intersil HS-6664RH is a radiation hardened 64k CMOS
PROM, organized in an 8k word by 8-bit format. The chip is

• Low Operating Current. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <15mA/MHz
• Military Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . -55oC to 125oC
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9562601QXC HS1-6664RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9562601QYC HS9-6664RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9562601VXC HS1-6664RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9562601VYC HS9-6664RH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-6664RH/PROTO HS1-6664RH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-6664RH/PROTO HS9-6664RH/PROTO -55 to 125
FN3197 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 5
August 2000